HXNC241
FEATURES
 Compact normally closed contractor for capacitor discharge and other dump switch applications requiring
 normally closed contacts.
 Meets CE Conformance standards.
 Built-in coil suppression for all DC coils – Saves you engineering time and parts cost to add external coil suppression.
 High Efficiency Dual DC Coils – Very low 12, 24, or 48Vdc continuous power coils with no EMI emissions or cross-talk
 on your system control power – Ideal for battery powered systems or where low coil power consumption is needed

• Contact GIGAVAC regarding DC Power Switching Cycle Life for part
numbers that include auxiliary contacts.
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
HXNC241 B A B
Coil Voltage B = 12 Vdc, Internal
Coil Suppression
C = 24 Vdc, Internal
Coil Suppression
F = 48 Vdc, Internal
Coil Suppression
Coil
Termination
A = Flying leads
38 cm (15 in)
Auxiliary
Contact
X = None
B = SPST,
Normally Open
C = SPST,
Normally Closed
HXNC241
200 Amp 1500 Vdc
Normally Closed Contactor
PIK-AS Austria GmbH | Elektrotechnische Fabrikate | AT-7433 Mariasdorf
Tel.: +43 3353 7613 | Fax: +43 3353 7612 | office@pikas.at | www.pikas.at